Deso Deso Deso	ol & Arz	<i>Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute</i> 2025 Summer Cultural Camp Registration Form		
Chin	c tut	Student: _ Please Print		D.O.B
ד 7	化藝術	ratents.		
	Address:			
the			, State:	
Y	Tel:	<u>.</u>	Cell:	
	Office:		Email:	
13	Student email/Cell:			
	Allergies:			
3	Early Registration Before April 30: \$300 (Per Week) Registration After May 1: \$400 (Per Week)			
K				
A	T0TAL:			
502	Summer Cultural Camp Week 1: June 9-13th, Age 6-9 years			
141				
Jes -	Week 2: June 16-20th, Age 9-12 years			
- AP	Week 3: June 23-27th, Age 12-15 years			
11				

> Please make checks payable to: Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute 200 South 41st Street Harrisburg, PA 17111 Tel: 717-585-7701 www.ChineseCulturalArtsInstitute.org CCAIFUND@gmail.com



Tuition: Summer Camp runs from June 9th to June 27th, 2025. Tuition is due prior to the start of the semester. Tuition received late will be charged a \$30 late fee. A further late charge of \$50 will be assessed after start of camp. *Please communicate any special circumstances in relation to tuition payments.

Tuition is non-refundable. There will be a \$35 fee for all returned checks.

When there are opportunities for guest teachers to teach master classes, additional fees may apply.

I understand that dance and technique training involves intense physical conditioning, and carries with it the risk of injury. With the understanding that the Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute (CCAI) and our instructors will take appropriate measures to prevent injuries. I am willing to accept the risk of accidental injury and agree not to hold the Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute and/or its instructors and staff responsible in the event of accidental injury while my child or myself is attending class or participating in any activities related to the Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute. I will not hold CCAI liable for any accidental injury to my enrolled student or any family member while in or outside of CCAI's premises or any facility that CCAI is using, performing in, renting, or oocupying. I am aware that I am responsible for the safety and well being of my child before and after scheduled classes.

Parent signature: _____

Publicity Release:

I authorize the Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute (CCAI) to photograph, video, record, my student or family members while participating in activities sponsored by CCAI,for the potential use of these recordings to create visual displays, informational materials, advertising, website use, or for any other such purpose intended to appropriately represent and promote the school. I agree to follow CCAI direction when recording any of CCAI's performances. I agree to not publish any of CCAI's performances without prior express permission. Parent signature:

Fundraisers:

In order to keep tuition rates down while still maintaining high quality and standards in a suitable facility, fundraising is a requirement of the Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute. Every student is expected to participate and help raise donation funds throughout their enrollment. Please read the fundraising information as posted on the bullentin board, website and as announced.

Donations:

CCAI is a not-for-profit cultural arts organization with IRS 501 (c)(3) approval. CCAI is registered with the Pennsylvania Commission on Charitable Organizations. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within PA, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement. No goods or services were exchanged in consideration of this gift.

Pennsylvania Bureau of Charitable Affairs Registration # 32978

All performances, dances, choregraphy, movements, costumes, sets, backgrounds, audio are copyrighted by the Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute and may not be reproduced without express permission from CCAI.

Chinese Cultural & Arts Institute 200 South 41st Street Harrisburg, PA 17111 Tel: 717-585-7701 www.ChineseCulturalArtsInstitute.org